©2021 Hubbell Incorporated.
Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement,
we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A. | SF_02_53E
hubbellpowersystems.com
For product inquiries, please contact your Hubbell sales representative or
customer service at InstrumentTransformers@Hubbell.com or (573) 885-2521.
DBCT

©2021 Hubbell Incorporated.
Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement,
we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A. | SF_02_061E
For product inquiries, please contact your local sales representative, customer service
or email us at www.MeramecUSA.com | InstrumentTransformers@Hubbell.com
573-885-2521
Single-Ratio Ratio Metering Accuracy
 Cont. Thermal
Rating Factor
Catalog Number E-0.04 E-0.2 B-0.1 B-0.2 B-0.5 B-0.9 B-1.8
 20C
Ambient
 55C
Ambient
CRT-15E-601-XXX 600:5 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E - - - 3.0 2.0
CRT-15E-801-XXX 800:5 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E - - 3.0 2.0
CRT-15E-122-XXX 1200:5 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E - 2.0 1.5
CRT-15E-152-XXX 1500:5 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E - 3.0 2.5
CRT-15E-202-XXX 2000:5 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E - 2.5 1.8
CRT-15E-302-XXX 3000:5 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E 0.15E - 1.5 1.0
SELECTION GUIDE
QTY OF BARS (1-4) N = NONE
PRIMARY BAR (L = LONG BAR, S = SHORT BAR, N = NO BAR)
BASE PLATE (B = BASEPLATE, F = MOUNTING FEET, N = NONE)

©2021 Hubbell Incorporated.
Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement,
we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A. | SF_02_060E
For product inquiries, please contact your local sales representative, customer service
or email us at www.MeramecUSA.com | InstrumentTransformers@Hubbell.com
573-885-2521
Single-Ratio Ratio IEEE Metering Accuracy
 Cont. Thermal
Rating Factor
Catalog Number E-0.04 E-0.2 B-0.1 B-0.2 B-0.5 B-0.9 B-1.8
 20C
Ambient
 55C
Ambient
CRT-15S-601-XXX 600:5 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S - - - 3.0 2.0
CRT-15S-801-XXX 800:5 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S - - 3.0 2.0
CRT-15S-102-XXX 1000:5 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S - 2.0 1.5
CRT-15S-122-XXX 1200:5 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S - 2.0 1.5
CRT-15S-152-XXX 1500:5 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S - 3.0 2.5
CRT-15S-202-XXX 2000:5 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S - 2.5 1.75
CRT-15S-302-XXX 3000:5 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S 0.15S - 1.5 1.0
SELECTION GUIDE
QTY OF BARS (1-4) N = NONE
PRIMARY BAR (L = LONG BAR, S = SHORT BAR, N = NO BAR)
BASE PLATE (B = BASEPLATE, F = MOUNTING FEET, N = NONE)

hubbellpowersystems.com
©2022 Hubbell Incorporated.
Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement,
we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A. | SF_02_059E  REV 2/2022
For product inquiries, please contact your local sales representative, customer service
or email us at www.MeramecUSA.com | InstrumentTransformers@Hubbell.com
573-885-2521
Single-Ratio Ratio IEEE Metering Accuracy
 Cont. Thermal
Rating Factor
Catalog Number         E-0.04 E-0.2 B-0.1 B-0.2 B-0.5 B-0.9 B-1.8  20C
Ambient
 55C
Ambient
CRT-15-601-XXX 600:5 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 - - - 3.0 2.0
CRT-15-801-XXX 800:5 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 - - 3.0 2.0
CRT-15-102-XXX 1000:5 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 - 2.0 1.5
CRT-15-122-XXX 1200:5 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 2.0 1.5
CRT-15-152-XXX 1500:5 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 2.0 1.5
CRT-15-202-XXX 2000:5 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 2.0 1.5
CRT-15-302-XXX 3000:5 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 1.5 1.0
CRT-15-402-XXX 4000:5 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 1.5 1.0
SELECTION GUIDE
QTY OF BARS (1-4) N = NONE
PRIMARY BAR (L = LONG BAR, S = SHORT BAR, N = NO BAR)
BASE PLATE (B = BASEPLATE, F = MOUNTING FEET, N = NONE)

Guaranteed Accuracy
+/- 0.3%
0%
hubbellpowersystems.com
©2022 Hubbell Incorporated.
Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement,
we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A. | SF_02_044E  REV 2/2022
For product inquiries, please contact your local sales representative, customer service
or email us at www.MeramecUSA.com | InstrumentTransformers@Hubbell.com
573-885-2521
Single-Ratio Ratio IEEE Metering Accuracy
 Cont. Thermal
Rating Factor
Catalog Number B-0.1 B-0.2 B-0.5 B-0.9 B-1.8  20C Ambient  55C Ambient
CRT-3-201-XXX 200:5 0.6 1.2 - - - 4.0 3.0
CRT-3-301-XXX 300:5 0.3 0.6 1.2 - - 4.0 3.0
CRT-3-401-XXX 400:5 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 - 4.0 3.0
CRT-3-501-XXX 500:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 - 4.0 3.0
CRT-3-601-XXX 600:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 3.0 2.0
CRT-3-801-XXX 800:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 3.0 2.0
CRT-3-102-XXX 1000:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 2.0 1.5
CRT-3-122-XXX 1200:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 2.0 1.5
CRT-3-152-XXX 1500:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 3.0 2.0
CRT-3-202-XXX 2000:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 2.0 1.5
CRT-3-252-XXX 2500:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1.5 1.0
CRT-3-302-XXX 3000:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1.5 1.0
CRT-3-402-XXX 4000:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1.5 1.0
Dual-Ratio
CRT-3-601122-XXX
600: 5 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1.2 3.0 2.0
1200:5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 2.0 1.5

XX
VTO-120
\\MITMAIN\EngineeringSecure\Drawings\Outline Drawings\VTs Low Voltage - Outdoor\VTO-120.idw
Serhat Tekin 2/19/2019
VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER, OUTDOOR 120V
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- INSULATION CLASS: 0.6kV, 10kV BIL. FULL WAVE
- STANDARD SECONDARY VOLTAGE: 120V
- ACCURACY CLASS: 0.3W, 0.6X @ 60Hz
- RATED FREQUENCY: 60Hz
                                                  200VA @ 55 C AMBIENT
- THERMAL BURDEN RATING: 300VA @ 30 C AMBIENT
CATALOGUE
NUMBER VOLTAGE RATING RATIO
VTO-120-120 120:120 1:1
VTO-120-240 240:120 2:1
VTO-120-288 288:120 2.4:1
VTO-120-300 300:120 2.5:1
VTO-120-480 480:120 4:1
VTO-120-600 600:120 5:1
NOTES:
1. CORE & COIL ASSEMBLY IS HOUSED IN A PLASTIC CASE MADE FROM
    VALOX AND FILLED WITH A POLYURETHANE RESIN COMPOUND.
2. TERMINALS ARE 10-32 BRASS STUDS WITH ONE FLAT & LOCK WASHER

XX
VTI-460
\\MITMAIN\EngineeringSecure\Drawings\Outline Drawings\VTs Low Voltage - Indoor\VTI-460.idw
Serhat Tekin 2/19/2019
VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER, INDOOR 120V
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
- INSULATION CLASS: 0.6kV, 10kV BIL. FULL WAVE
- STANDARD SECONDARY VOLTAGE: 120V
- ACCURACY CLASS: 0.6W, 1.2X @ 60Hz
- RATED FREQUENCY: 60Hz
  100VA @ 55 C AMBIENT
- THERMAL BURDEN RATING: 150VA @ 30 C AMBIENT
CATALOGUE
NUMBER VOLTAGE RATING RATIO
VTI-460MR-069 69.3:120 0.58:1
VTI-460MR-120 120:120 1:1
VTI-460MR-208 208:120 1.73:1
VTI-460MR-240 240:120 2:1
VTI-460MR-277 277:120 2.31:1
VTI-460MR-288 288:120 2.4:1
VTI-460MR-300 300:120 2.5:1
VTI-460MR-346 346:120 2.88:1
VTI-460MR-480 (*)480:120 4:1
VTI-460MR-600 (*)600:120 5:1
NOTES:
1. CORE & COIL ASSEMBLY IS HOUSED IN A PLASTIC CASE MADE FROM
   NORYL AND FILLED WITH A POLYURETHANE RESIN COMPOUND.
2. TERMINALS ARE 10-32 BRASS STUDS WITH ONE FLAT & LOCK WASHER

[120 mm]
3.75 in
[95 mm]
4.49 in
[114 mm]
(4) MOUNTING HOLES 0.42 in [11 mm] DIA.
2.88 in
[73 mm] .5 in
[13 mm]
3.34 in
[85 mm]
3.51 in
[89 mm]
MODEL # VOLTAGE RATING RATIO
VTI-460-069 69.3:120 0.58:1
VTI-460-120 120:120 1:1
VTI-460-208 208:120 1.73:1
VTI-460-240 240:120 2:1
VTI-460-277 277:120 2.31:1
VTI-460-288 288:120 2.4:1
VTI-460-300 300:120 2.5:1
VTI-460-346 346:120 2.88:1
VTI-460-480 (*)480:120 4:1
VTI-460-600 (*)600:120 5:1
WITH TWO EXCEPTIONS THESE TRANSFORMERS MEET
ANSI C57.13 (GROUP 1). THOSE MARKED (*) ARE GROUP 2.
hubbellpowersystems.com
©2019 Hubbell Incorporated.